Shalom Ministries

Meal Counts 2019

MONTH

Columnl
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY
JUNE
JULY
AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

Total YTD

BREAKFAST

3,175
3,210
2,921
3,510
3,280
2,736
2,614
1,559
1,654
3,154
2,369
2,331
32,513

DINNER

1,563
1,622
1,404
1,930
1,639
1,326
1,489

784
2,892
1,726
1,627
1,326

19,328

TO-GO-BAGS

SHARED

62
46
36
70
44

35
28
32
30
20
27
434

MONTH TOTAL

4,800
4,878
4,361
5,510
4,963
4,066
4,138
2,371
4,578
4,910
4,016
3,684
52,275



