## Shalom Ministries

Meal Counts 2019

	BREAKFAST	DINNER	TO-GO-BAGS	SHARED	MONTH TOTAL
MONTH					
Column1					-
JANUARY	3,175	1,563	-	62	4,800
FEBRUARY	3,210	1,622	-	46	4,878
MARCH	2,921	1,404		36	4,361
APRIL	3,510	1,930		70	5,510
MAY	3,280	1,639		44	4,963
JUNE	2,736	1,326		4	4,066
JULY	2,614	1,489		35	4,138
AUGUST	1,559	784		28	2,371
SEPTEMBER	1,654	2,892		32	4,578
OCTOBER	3,154	1,726		30	4,910
NOVEMBER	2,369	1,627		20	4,016
DECEMBER	2,331	1,326		27	3,684
Total YTD	32,513	19,328	-	434	52,275